AUGUST 2015
  DSC-3101/11
1
©2015 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Features
◆◆◆◆◆ Ideal for high-performance processor secondary cache
◆◆◆◆◆ Commercial (0°C to +70°C) and Industrial (–40°C to +85°C)
temperature range options

02/20/09 Pg. 7 Removed "IDT" from ordering parts
06/11/12 Pg. 3 Corrected Recommended DC Operation Conditions Max VIH from 5.0 to Vcc+0.3V
Pg. 7 Added Green designator to ordering information
Pg. 7 Corrected footnote in the ordering information from "available in SOJ package only" to
"available in TSOP package only"
07/24/14 Pg.7 Added tube or tray to the ordering information
08/18/15 Pg.1 & 7 Removed commercial 10ns speed offering & added green parts available to features
Pg.2 & 7 Removed "-X"extensions from all pin configurations SOJ28 & TSOP28
Pg. 3 & 4 Removed commercial 10ns speed offering columns from the DC & AC Elec tables
Pg.7 Updated the Industrial and Green footnotes in the Ordering Information
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or
San Jose, CA 95138 408-284-8200
fax: 408-284-2775
for Tech Support:
408-284-4532
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  71V256SA20PZG  71V256SA15YG8  71V256SA15YGI8  71V256SA12PZGI8  71V256SA12YGI  71V256SA12PZGI
71V256SA10YG  71V256SA15PZGI8  71V256SA15PZG  71V256SA15YGI  71V256SA12YGI8  71V256SA20PZG8
71V256SA15PZG8  71V256SA15PZGI  71V256SA10YG8  71V256SA15YG  71V256SA12PZG  71V256SA12YG
71V256SA12PZG8  71V256SA12YG8  71V256SA20PZGI  71V256SA10PZG  71V256SA10PZG8  71V256SA20PZGI8
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и